—qu,._.

Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: CL Engineering Equipment (Indja) Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-02-2023; List of Stakeholders as on: 10-04-2023
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in ¥)
Details of Claims Details of claims admitted "
received Amount of any Amount of
Sl No Nameof o, share in total fomn;?:;i;f mutual dues Amount of claim Remarks,
creditor Date of Amount Ammfnt of . A‘muunt cgvered by VWhetherliew Amount covered by amount of claim that claim rejected under_ if any
. . claim Nature of Claim | lien or attachment |attachment removed? . may be set off verification
receipt Claimed admitted ik diipagal (Yes/ No) guarantee claims
P RECH admitted
Tata Hitachi
Construction Machinery Claims submitted during
P Compang Private 25-01-2022 6,43,45,264 6,43,45,264 Unsecured 0 No 0 25.80% 0 0 - 0 CIRP accepted as per Reg
Limited 12(c)
6,43,45,264 6,43,45,264 25.80% =
KAMAL PRAKASH SINGH
o LIQUIDATOR
IP Registration No.- IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01722/

= 2019-20/12653
=
~D




